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Timetable from 1 April 2024

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Sch Hol
Abergavenny Bus Station [Stand 4] 0724 0724 0915 1140 1305 1431 1615 1746
Raglan Beaufort Square 0740 0740 0931 1156 1321 1447 1631 1802
Dingestow Village Hall 0747 0747 0938 ---- 1328 ---- 1638 ----
Dingestow Somerset Arms 0750 0750 0941 1202 1331 1453 1641 1808
Mitchel Troy Common Road 0753 0753 0944 1205 1334 1456 1644 1811
Wonastow Road Somerset Road 0800 0800 0951 1212 1341 1503 1651 1818
Monmouth Comprehensive School 0810 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Monmouth Bus Station 0814 0814 0955 1216 1345 1507 1655 1822

Sch Operates on schooldays only

Hol Operates school holidays only

Saturdays

Abergavenny Bus Station [Stand 4] 0724 0850 1021 1221 1421 1621 1746
Raglan Beaufort Square 0740 0906 1037 1237 1437 1637 1802
Dingestow Village Hall 0747 0913 1044 1244 1444 1644 ----
Dingestow Somerset Arms 0750 0916 1047 1247 1447 1647 1808
Mitchel Troy Common Road 0753 0919 1050 1250 1450 1650 1811
Wonastow Road Somerset Road 0800 0926 1057 1257 1457 1657 1818
Monmouth Bus Station 0804 0930 1101 1301 1501 1701 1822

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays
Sorry, there is no Sunday service on route 68 however see route 60 for Sunday buses between Raglan and Monmouth

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Sch Hol
Monmouth Comprehensive School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1520 ---- ----
Monmouth Bus Station ---- 0830 1030 1221 1350 1530 1530 1706
Wonastow Road Somerset Road ---- 0833 1033 1224 1353 1533 1533 1709
Mitchel Troy Common Road ---- 0840 1040 1231 1400 1540 1540 1716
Dingestow Somerset Arms ---- 0843 1043 1234 1403 1543 1543 1719
Dingestow Village Hall ---- 0845 ---- 1236 ---- 1545 1545 ----
Raglan Beaufort Square 0705 0853 1050 1244 1410 1553 1553 1726
Abergavenny Bus Station 0721 0909 1106 1300 1426 1609 1609 1742

Sch Operates on schooldays only

Hol Operates school holidays only

Saturdays

Monmouth Bus Station ---- 0809 0936 1106 1306 1506 1706
Wonastow Road Somerset Road ---- 0812 0939 1109 1309 1509 1709
Mitchel Troy Common Road ---- 0819 0946 1116 1316 1516 1716
Dingestow Somerset Arms ---- 0822 0949 1119 1319 1519 1719
Dingestow Village Hall ---- ---- 0951 1121 1321 1521 ----
Raglan Beaufort Square 0705 0829 0959 1129 1329 1529 1726
Abergavenny Bus Station 0721 0845 1015 1145 1345 1545 1742

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays
Sorry, there is no Sunday service on route 68 however see route 60 for Sunday buses between Monmouth and Raglan

68

Abergavenny | Raglan | Monmouth via Dingestow, Mitchel Troy68

Monmouth | Raglan | Abergavenny via Mitchel Troy, Dingestow


